
St Sylvesters 2001 Football & Hurling Teams



We have come a long way……





Our Online Survey – The Results and Feedback



2014 Juvenile Fixtures Calendar 

U12 U13

CCC1 CCC2 

 
     
Sat 8th Feb FB1 FGL 1
Sat 15th Feb FB2 FGL 2
Sat 22nd Feb HB1 FGL 3
Sat 1st Mar FB3 HL 1
Sun 2nd Mar   GL Back Matches
Sat 8th Mar HB2 FGL 4
Sun 9th Mar   GL Back Matches
Sat 15th Mar FB4 HL 2
Sun 16th Mar   GL Back Matches
Sat 22nd Mar HB3 FGL 5
Sat 29th Mar FB5 HL 3
Sat 5th Apr HB4 FL 1
Sun 6th Apr    
Sat 12th Apr FL 1 HL 4
Sat 19th Apr   Easter
Sun 20th Apr   Easter
Sat 26th Apr HB5 FL 2
Thurs 1st May   FL 3
Sat 3rd May FL 2  
Tues 6th May   FL 4
Sat 10th May HL1 HL 5
Tues 13th May   Back Matches
Sat 17th May FL 3  
Tues 20th May   Back Matches
Sat 24th May HL2 FL 5
Sat 31st May FL 4 HL 6
Sat 7th June HL3 FL 6
Sat 14th June FL 5 HL 7
Sat 21st June FL 6 FL 7
Thurs 3rd July   FL 8
Sat 5th July   Back Matches
Sun 6th July    
CCC2 Summer Break   CCC2 Summer Break  July 7h to August 8th
Sat 9th Aug   HL 9
Sat 16th Aug   FL 9
Sat 23rd Aug F Blitz Tournament HL 10
Thurs 28th Aug   Back Matches
Sat 30th Aug Cam Final FL 10
Sat 6th Sept FL 7 HL 11
Sat 13th Sept HL4 FL 11
Sat 20th Sept FL 8 HL 12
Sat 27th Sept HL5 FL 12
Sat 4th Oct FL 9 HL 13
Sat 11th Oct HL6 FL 13
Sat 18th Oct Play Offs HL 14
Sat 25th Oct   Back Matches



We propose entering 4 teams in the initial grading leagues

-Players get maximum game time
-no player sits out most or all of a match

This will be difficult and require buy in from all
If it doesn’t work we will revert to 3 teams for rest of the league

Communication about availability is vital
 -Text sent on Wednesday we need a reply ASAP

-Individual managers to be contacted from Friday morning

Initial Management Structure:
A: Ernie (087 2327074)/Niall
B: Jimmy (086 1045004)/AN Other
C: Paul (087 2311981)/Des
D: Pat (087 4129778)/Darren (U12s)



This year is different:

-Full rules, full size pitch and goals
-Adult Refs
-Red and Yellow Cards
-Fully competitive
-No rolling subs
-Much more competitive
-Very difficult to reschedule games

We need to be committed and disciplined 
at training and at matches



Discipline, Commitment and Preparation

-Players must come training if they want to be on the higher teams

-Messing at training will not be tolerated, players will be sent home

-Gumshields are mandatory

-Players should arrive on time for training –early if possible

We need help at training – any 
volunteers?

-Additional training for non hurlers will start in March



Match Day

- Respond to availability text ASAP 

-Be on time for the game – if you have a problem let your manager 
know

-Gum shields are mandatory

-Syls shorts and socks should be worn

Please don’t schedule parties for match days……..

We need help on match days – putting up nets, flags, umpires, 
linesman, etc



We are entering 2 teams in to the league

-Players get maximum game time
-no player sits out most or all of a match

Hurling

Text sent on Wednesday please respond



And finally………..

Overnight trip

Fundraising

Thanks for all your help, 
support and encouragement 
this year – Happy Christmas 
from us all



The Club – Chathaoirleach  Mel McIntyre
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